GE
Lighting
LED MR16
7W replacements for 35W and 50W Halogen
Product information
The 7W MR16 range had been developed to replace 35W &
50W equivalent MR16 halogen lamps and offers a high level
of technical performance in the form of a halogen shaped

in 90° cone
Rated
beam
Angle
[°]
CCT [K] CRI
Rated
life
[L70,h]
Diameter
[mm]
Length
[mm] Dimmable EEC Product
Code
 35W Replacement
7 7.42 12 GU5.3 LED7D/MR16D/827/12V/25 BX1/8  2000 360 25 2700 83 25000 50 48.8 Yes A 99940
7 7.42 12 GU5.3 LED7D/MR16D/827/12V/35 BX1/8  1000 360 35 2700 83 25000 50 48.8 Yes A 99941
7 7.42 12 GU5.3 LED7D/MR16D/830/12V/15 BX1/8  3200 410 15 3000 83 25000 50 48.8 Yes A 99943
7 7.42 12 GU5.3 LED7D/MR16D/830/12V/25 BX1/8  2100 410 25 3000 83 25000 50 48.8 Yes A 99965
7 7.42 12 GU5.3 LED7D/MR16D/830/12V/35 BX1/8  1100 410 35 3000 83 25000 50 48.8 Yes A 99966
7 7.42 12 GU5.3 LED7D/MR16D/840/12V/15 BX1/8  3500 450 15 4000 83 25000 50 48.8 Yes A 89974
7 7.42 12 GU5.3 LED7D/MR16D/840/12V/25 BX1/8  2300 450 25 4000 83 25000 50 48.8 Yes A 99967
7 7.42 12 GU5.3 LED7D/MR16D/840/12V/35 BX1/8  1200 450 35 4000 83 25000 50 48.8 Yes A 99969
 50W Replacement
7 7.42 12 GU5.3  LED7XD/MR16D/827/12V/25 BX1/8  2400 450 25 2700 80 25000 50 48.8 Yes A 60962
7 7.42 12 GU5.3  LED7XD/MR16D/827/12V/35 BX1/8  1400 440 35 2700 80 25000 50 48.8 Yes A 60963
7 7.42 12 GU5.3 LED7XD/MR16D/830/12V/25 BX1/8  2500 470 25 3000 82 25000 50 48.8 Yes A+ 60964
7 7.42 12 GU5.3 LED7XD/MR16D/830/12V/35 BX1/8  1500 455 35 3000 82 25000 50 48.8 Yes A 60965
7 7.42 12 GU5.3 LED7XD/MR16D/840/12V/35 BX1/8  1600 475 35 4000 83 25000 50 48.8 Yes A+ 60966
Dimensions
Lumen maintenance at rated life
> 70% lumen maintenance at 25,000 hours
> 90% reliability at 22,000 hours